Fee schedule Kids Camp®

Fees and other charges (valid from 01/08/2023)

1. Enrolment fee (one-time)

Creche, kindergarten and preschool € 250.--
Sibling € 200.--
Primary school (also for children already in Kids Camp) € 450.-
Sibling €370.--

2. Monthly fee *

Creche € 730.-
Kindergarten and Preschool (€ 730.-)  (after deduction of state subsidy) € 595.-
Primary School € 730.-

3. Food (monthly)
Creche and kindergarten (breakfast, lunch, snack) €110.--
Preschool and primary school (lunch) € 100.-

4. Other fees
Outings, special activities, holiday programme (school) etc. variable

School materials per school year (basic equipment/yearly fee) approx. € 250.-

Preschool materials per school year (yearly fee) approx. € 200.-
From 2" grade onwards: tablet computer for each pupil (monthly fee) € 25.-
Electronic key (créche and kindergarten) €45.-

5. Reduction for families with more than two children at Kids Camp at the

same time
3™ child/full ime 20% rebate on monthly fee
4% child/full time 30% rebate on monthly fee

* School fees (30%) and care expenses (max. € 4.000) are tax-deductible.

The school year starts on 1** August and ends on 31 July of the following year.

Kids Camp gemeinniitzige GmbH, Konigstein im Taunus



